McDowell+Benedetti: 68/73 Theohald's Road

Appendix

The following A3 reductions of the Planning Application
drawings are attached.

224/01
224/02
224/03
224/04
224/05
224/06
224/07
224/08
224/09
224/10
224/11
224/12
224/13
224/14

224/30

224/60
224/51
224/62
224/53
224/64
224/55
224/56
224/57
224/58
224/59
224/60

Context

Proposed Ground Floor Plan
Proposed First Floor Plan
Proposed Second Floor Plan
Proposed Third Floor Plan
Proposed Fourth Floor Plan
Proposed Fifth Floor Plan
Proposed Sixth Floor Plan
North Elevation

East Elevation

South Elevation

Section AA

Section BB

Facade Details

Views of proposal

Existing Basement Plan
Existing Ground Floor Plan
Existing First Floor Plan
Existing Second Floor Plan
Existing Third Floor Plan
Existing Fourth Floor Plan
Existing North Elevation
Existing East Elevation
Existing South Elevation
Existing Section AA
Existing Section BB




