**Appendix** 

McDowell+Benedetti: 69/73 Theobald's Road

The following A3 reductions of the Planning Application drawings are attached:

224/01	Context
224/02	Proposed Ground Floor Plan
224/03	Proposed First Floor Plan
224/04	Proposed Second Floor Plan
224/05	Proposed Third Floor Plan
224/06	Proposed Fourth Floor Plan
224/07	Proposed Fifth Floor Plan
224/08	Proposed Sixth Floor Plan
224/09	North Elevation
224/10	East Elevation
224/11	South Elevation
224/12	Section AA
224/13	Section BB
224/14	Facade Details
224/30	Views of proposal
224/30	Views of proposal
224/30 224/50	Views of proposal  Existing Basement Plan
224/50	Existing Basement Plan Existing Ground Floor Plan Existing First Floor Plan
224/50 224/51	Existing Basement Plan Existing Ground Floor Plan
224/50 224/51 224/52	Existing Basement Plan Existing Ground Floor Plan Existing First Floor Plan
224/50 224/51 224/52 224/53	Existing Basement Plan Existing Ground Floor Plan Existing First Floor Plan Existing Second Floor Plan
224/50 224/51 224/52 224/53 224/54	Existing Basement Plan Existing Ground Floor Plan Existing First Floor Plan Existing Second Floor Plan Existing Third Floor Plan
224/50 224/51 224/52 224/53 224/54 224/55	Existing Basement Plan Existing Ground Floor Plan Existing First Floor Plan Existing Second Floor Plan Existing Third Floor Plan Existing Fourth Floor Plan
224/50 224/51 224/52 224/53 224/54 224/55 224/56	Existing Basement Plan Existing Ground Floor Plan Existing First Floor Plan Existing Second Floor Plan Existing Third Floor Plan Existing Fourth Floor Plan Existing North Elevation
224/50 224/51 224/52 224/53 224/54 224/55 224/56 224/57	Existing Basement Plan Existing Ground Floor Plan Existing First Floor Plan Existing Second Floor Plan Existing Third Floor Plan Existing Fourth Floor Plan Existing North Elevation Existing East Elevation
224/50 224/51 224/52 224/53 224/54 224/55 224/56 224/57 224/58	Existing Basement Plan Existing Ground Floor Plan Existing First Floor Plan Existing Second Floor Plan Existing Third Floor Plan Existing Fourth Floor Plan Existing North Elevation Existing East Elevation Existing South Elevation